Specifications
Image Sensor............................ 1/4” color Sony ExView
Resolution ................................ 480 lines
Minimum Illumination ................ 1.0 lux
Electronic Shutter Speed........... 1/60 sec. – 1/100,000 sec.
S/N Ratio .................................. More than 50dB
Video Output ............................. 1.0Vp-p / 75 ohms
Power Consumption ................. 200mA
Power Supply ........................... 12VDC, 500mA (power supply not included)
Operating Temperature ............. 14° F – 122° F
Housing..................................... 16 gauge steel
Dimensions ............................... 5.1” (W) x 3.3” (H)
Weight ...................................... 1.5 lbs.
• Vandal resistant 90° corner mount camera
• Heavy duty housing is built to withstand blows
	 from a 10 lb. sledgehammer
• 5 year warranty
Corner Mount Color Camera
CVC607EXCM2.5  2.5mm lens - optional lenses available
Features
Speco Technologies is constantly developing and improving products.
We reserve the right to modify product design and specifications without
notice and without incurring any obligation.
Spec Rev. 9/28/12
800-645-5516 • Fax: 631-957-9142 or 631-957-3880 • specotech.com
5.1” (W)
3.3” (H
)